
Attendee Report
Report Generated: 2/15/2024 10:44
Topic Webinar ID Actual Start Time Actual Duration (minutes) # Registered # Cancelled Unique Viewers Total Users Max Concurrent Views Enable Registration
Non-Mandatory Pre-RFP Response Meeting RFP 23-09 Short List Construction Firm for 16 Acre Legacy Park and Municipal Complex 835 5546 3329 2/15/2024 9:56 15 8 0 9 11 9 Yes
Host Details
Attended User Name (Original Name) Email Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes) Is Guest Country/Region Name
Yes Town of Cutler Bay info@cutlerbay-fl.gov 2/15/2024 9:56 2/15/2024 10:11 15 No United States
Panelist Details
Attended User Name (Original Name) Email Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes) Is Guest Country/Region Name
Yes Emma Jones Emma.Jones@stantec.com 2/15/2024 9:58 2/15/2024 10:11 13 Yes United States
Attendee Details
Attended User Name (Original Name) First Name Last Name Email Address City Zip/Postal Code State/Province Phone Registration Time Approval Status Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes) Is Guest Country/Region Name
Yes India Gomez India Gomez india.gomez@ohla-usa.com 9675 NW 117th Avenue, Suite 108 Miami 33178 FL 7864183375 2/13/2024 15:05 approved 2/15/2024 10:00 2/15/2024 10:11 11 Yes United States
Yes Kelly Carmichael Kelly Carmichael kcarmichael@kaufmanlynn.com 2/13/2024 15:10 approved 2/15/2024 10:04 2/15/2024 10:11 7 Yes United States
Yes Susana Garcia Susana Garcia sgarcia@anfgroup.com FL 954-449-1635 2/13/2024 15:15 approved 2/15/2024 10:02 2/15/2024 10:11 9 Yes United States
Yes Emma Henzy Emma Henzy emma.henzy@ohla-usa.com 2/14/2024 9:11 approved 2/15/2024 10:01 2/15/2024 10:11 10 Yes United States
Yes Becky Weir Becky Weir Bweir@anfgroup.com 2700 Davie Road Davie 33314 9545793453 2/14/2024 10:39 approved 2/15/2024 10:01 2/15/2024 10:11 10 Yes United States
Yes Arthur Meyer Arthur Meyer ameyer@anfgroup.com 2700 Davie Road Davie 33314 FL 3058776766 2/15/2024 9:27 approved 2/15/2024 10:00 2/15/2024 10:11 11 Yes United States
Yes Jeffrey Zalkin Jeffrey Zalkin jzalkin@kaufmanlynn.com 3185 S Congress Ave Delray Beach 33445 FL 9548127852 2/15/2024 9:33 approved 2/15/2024 10:03 2/15/2024 10:10 8 Yes United States
Yes Carlos Lloga Carlos Lloga clloga@preswerx.com 7310 NW 1st Court Pembroke Pines 33024 FL 5855590969 2/15/2024 9:58 approved 2/15/2024 10:00 2/15/2024 10:11 11 Yes United States
Other Attended
User Name Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes) Is Guest Country/Region Name

16316244841 2/15/2024 10:02 2/15/2024 10:11 9 Yes United States
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